OISC GOLF
METRIX

[] Nattgolf [ » 2023 - sponset av Europris = #2

Mo | [1]2]3] 4|5/ 6] 71 8]9]10]11]12]+-|Sum
Par 3 /3333 31333 3 3 3 36

1 | []Ove Halseth 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 -8 28
2 | Jgrn Gunnar Lofthus 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 -7 29
3  Jon Robin Ryggvik 2 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 -4 32
3  Erling Sgreng Kargy 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 3 -4 32
5 |Kenneth Holm 3,4 4| 3 2 5 32 3 2 4 2 +1 37
6 | Bjgrnar Ole Solberg 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 8 3 3 4 3 +4 40
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 23 J4 |5 [6 |7 [8 ]o J10 |11 iz Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

2.8

7

2.8

9

3 |3 | 25|27 22|33 27|27
11 /10, 2 | 6 1 | 12| 4
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1 3 2 5 3 | 2
4 6 | 3 2| 1| 2| 4
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